Zoning Violations September 2023

Name Address Violation Section 1st Notice Days to Comply Compliance  2nd Notice Days to Comply Compliance  3rd Notice Days to Comply Compliance Notes
Stamped Eng.
Jose Mercado 8 Calvin Street Sec. 109 IRC 8/30/2023 N/A Spoke on 9/12 Letter 9/19
IC Fed Cred Union 72 Park Street 9.5.6,9.5.6.B 9/12/2023 7 Yes
Gave proof
sign
Steve Faucher 100 Park Street #7 9.5.6,9.5.6.B 9/12/2023 7 Yes called 9/19 grandfathered
Dunkin Donuts 16 Park Street 9.5.6,9.5.6.B 9/12/2023 7 No
U-Haul 79 Fitchburg Rd 9.5.6.B 9/13/2023 7
Advanced Auto Parts 22 Fitchburg Road 9.5.6.F 9/13/2023 21
Daniel McNiff 7-9 Groton Street work without permit 9/13/2023 N/A No
Yen-Ying Lee 49 Park Street 9.53.D.7 9/19/2023 7 Yes
Maria's School of Dance 200 West Main 954 9/19/2023 COMPLIANCE Yes
Dunkin Donuts 16 Park Street 9.5.6,9.5.6.B 9/20/2023 7
Bike Realty LLC 16 Park Street 9.5.6,9.5.6.B 9/20/2023 7
ZU/ E Llarenaon
U-Haul Phoenix Arizona 953 9/25/2023 30
must remove newly
Nadav Geva 155 Central Ave 6.3.G.2 9/25/2023 framed shed Ceased Work
David Krum 54 Pearl Street Section R105 9/29/2023 7 Ceased Work
Matthew Henderson 52 Pearl Street Section R105 9/29/2023 7 Yes
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